
 
 

 

Machs gut!

 1. 4263 + 2104 
     256 + 8280 
    3948 + 2185 
    9195 + 5061 
 
 2.  106 + 6888 
    4903 + 8225 
    7509 + 7224 
    8762 + 6194 
 
 3. 6795 + 7597 
    2047 + 5893 
    8248 + 4488 
    6685 + 5348 
 
 4. 5681 + 2685 
    5020 + 2669 
    3405 + 1044 
    4036 + 4760 
 
 5. 2298 + 1401 
    7574 + 1621 
    1740 + 7721 
    8970 + 3128 
 
 6. 7351 + 4811 
     252 +  296 
    7274 + 7334 
    6398 + 2310 
 
 7.  965 + 5236 
    7176 + 6385 
    8592 +  180 
    7454 + 7229 
 
 8. 1488 + 3622 
    4682 + 7027 
    3424 + 8116 
     607 + 9085 
 

 9. 1294 + 5270 
    8832 +  550 
    8980 + 7537 
    2367 + 1331 
 
10. 7126 + 3820 
    5184 + 1629 
    8576 + 8878 
    9633 + 8636 
 
11. 6824 + 2947 
    7850 + 9971 
    2807 + 5667 
    2145 +  231 
 
12. 1012 + 6526 
     396 + 1866 
    6900 +  858 
    4952 + 4190 
 
13.  761 + 6944 
    6040 + 3980 
    4139 + 1636 
    3015 + 7179 
 
14. 1120 + 1235 
    9996 + 2057 
    3846 + 2469 
    4913 + 5671 
 
15. 9707 + 5353 
    1205 + 1109 
    5941 + 5883 
    8174 +  903 
 
16. 1691 + 7247 
    4802 + 9552 
     772 + 1802 
    4830 + 6819 
 

17. 9002 + 7103 
    6311 + 6648 
    4201 + 4396 
    7374 + 1751 
 
18. 7262 + 6274 
    5134 + 2074 
    9177 + 7935 
    6059 + 1890 
 
19. 6241 + 4247 
    9280 + 9548 
    2265 +  137 
    5996 + 9259 
 
20. 7302 + 3646 
    1005 + 3764 
    5539 + 3338 
    5480 + 2342 
 
21. 6015 + 3491 
    2065 + 9013 
    5267 + 5002 
    4636 + 8941 
 
22.  334 +  490 
    1000 + 2951 
    4935 + 5070 
    4777 + 4070 
 
23. 4340 + 8267 
    9725 + 1510 
    4664 + 2111 
    8387 + 8775 
 
24. 8169 + 5481 
    1956 + 8415 
    5978 + 7287 
    9820 + 4102 
 

25. 2887 +  804 
     724 + 7359 
    2359 + 7011 
    6420 + 6428 
 
26. 1048 + 7014 
    8146 + 6729 
    5049 + 2880 
     351 + 7393 
 
27. 3414 + 3333 
    5090 + 8287 
    5142 +  293 
    1061 + 5955 
 
28.  955 + 4739 
     963 + 8623 
     627 + 5113 
    8550 + 3959 
 
29. 2198 +  807 
    4917 + 3690 
    9212 + 8574 
    7174 + 4811 
 
30. 6763 + 1524 
    7588 + 6330 
    7517 + 9909 
    9540 + 5343 
 
 



 
 

 

Machs gut!

 
 
 1. 4263+2104= 6367 
     256+8280= 8536 
    3948+2185= 6133 
    9195+5061=14256 
 
 2.  106+6888= 6994 
    4903+8225=13128 
    7509+7224=14733 
    8762+6194=14956 
 
 3. 6795+7597=14392 
    2047+5893= 7940 
    8248+4488=12736 
    6685+5348=12033 
 
 4. 5681+2685= 8366 
    5020+2669= 7689 
    3405+1044= 4449 
    4036+4760= 8796 
 
 5. 2298+1401= 3699 
    7574+1621= 9195 
    1740+7721= 9461 
    8970+3128=12098 
 
 6. 7351+4811=12162 
     252+ 296=  548 
    7274+7334=14608 
    6398+2310= 8708 
 
 7.  965+5236= 6201 
    7176+6385=13561 
    8592+ 180= 8772 
    7454+7229=14683 
 
 8. 1488+3622= 5110 
    4682+7027=11709 
    3424+8116=11540 
     607+9085= 9692 
 
 9. 1294+5270= 6564 
    8832+ 550= 9382 
    8980+7537=16517 
    2367+1331= 3698 
 
10. 7126+3820=10946 
    5184+1629= 6813 
    8576+8878=17454 
    9633+8636=18269 
 

 
 
 
 
11. 6824+2947= 9771 
    7850+9971=17821 
    2807+5667= 8474 
    2145+ 231= 2376 
 
12. 1012+6526= 7538 
     396+1866= 2262 
    6900+ 858= 7758 
    4952+4190= 9142 
 
13.  761+6944= 7705 
    6040+3980=10020 
    4139+1636= 5775 
    3015+7179=10194 
 
14. 1120+1235= 2355 
    9996+2057=12053 
    3846+2469= 6315 
    4913+5671=10584 
 
15. 9707+5353=15060 
    1205+1109= 2314 
    5941+5883=11824 
    8174+ 903= 9077 
 
16. 1691+7247= 8938 
    4802+9552=14354 
     772+1802= 2574 
    4830+6819=11649 
 
17. 9002+7103=16105 
    6311+6648=12959 
    4201+4396= 8597 
    7374+1751= 9125 
 
18. 7262+6274=13536 
    5134+2074= 7208 
    9177+7935=17112 
    6059+1890= 7949 
 
19. 6241+4247=10488 
    9280+9548=18828 
    2265+ 137= 2402 
    5996+9259=15255 
 
20. 7302+3646=10948 
    1005+3764= 4769 
    5539+3338= 8877 
    5480+2342= 7822 
 

 
 
 
 
21. 6015+3491= 9506 
    2065+9013=11078 
    5267+5002=10269 
    4636+8941=13577 
 
22.  334+ 490=  824 
    1000+2951= 3951 
    4935+5070=10005 
    4777+4070= 8847 
 
23. 4340+8267=12607 
    9725+1510=11235 
    4664+2111= 6775 
    8387+8775=17162 
 
24. 8169+5481=13650 
    1956+8415=10371 
    5978+7287=13265 
    9820+4102=13922 
 
25. 2887+ 804= 3691 
     724+7359= 8083 
    2359+7011= 9370 
    6420+6428=12848 
 
26. 1048+7014= 8062 
    8146+6729=14875 
    5049+2880= 7929 
     351+7393= 7744 
 
27. 3414+3333= 6747 
    5090+8287=13377 
    5142+ 293= 5435 
    1061+5955= 7016 
 
28.  955+4739= 5694 
     963+8623= 9586 
     627+5113= 5740 
    8550+3959=12509 
 
29. 2198+ 807= 3005 
    4917+3690= 8607 
    9212+8574=17786 
    7174+4811=11985 
 
30. 6763+1524= 8287 
    7588+6330=13918 
    7517+9909=17426 
    9540+5343=14883 
 

     
 
 


